2024/2025

Cigarroa High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Cigarroa

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 18

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:15 AM

3:45 PM

10:00 AM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs St. Augustine

vs L.B.J.

@ Martin

vs Nixon

vs Palmview

@ Beeville

vs Schertz Clemens

@ Del Rio

vs Pasadena Dobie

@ Palmview

@ Galena Park

@ Pasadena Memorial

@ Baytown Lee

@ Houston Milby

@ Rio Grande City

vs Rio Grande City

vs Juarez-Lincoln

@ Juarez-Lincoln

@ Martin

vs Martin

vs Roma

@ Roma

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Veterans Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

La Joya Palmview HS

Rio Grande City Football
Stadium

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

La Joya Juarez-Lincoln HS

Veterans Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Roma High School

Border Olympics
Border Olympics
Border Olympics

Border Olympics

Pasadena Tour.
Pasadena Tour.
Pasadena Tour.
Pasadena Tour.

Field In back Of Football field




Apr 2

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 22

Apr 25

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ L.B.J.

@ Mission Vets

vs Mission Vets

vs Nixon

@ Nixon

@ Mission

vs Mission

SAC Baseball Stadium

Mission Veterans

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Veterans Field

Mission High School

Benavides Baseball Field




