

## 2024/2025 Cigarroa High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Cigarroa

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	10:00 AM	vs St. Augustine	Benavides Baseball Field	
Feb 4	6:00 PM	vs L.B.J.	Benavides Baseball Field	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	@ Martin	Veterans Field	
Feb 14	6:00 PM	vs Nixon	Benavides Baseball Field	
Feb 18	5:00 PM	vs Palmview	Benavides Baseball Field	
Feb 20	11:15 AM	@ Beeville	Benavides Baseball Field	Border Olympics
Feb 20	3:45 PM	vs Schertz Clemens	Benavides Baseball Field	Border Olympics
Feb 21	10:00 AM	@ Del Rio	Benavides Baseball Field	Border Olympics
Feb 21	4:45 PM	vs Pasadena Dobie	Benavides Baseball Field	Border Olympics
Feb 25	5:00 PM	@ Palmview	La Joya Palmview HS	
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Galena Park		Pasadena Tour.
Feb 27	12:30 PM	@ Pasadena Memorial		Pasadena Tour.
Feb 28	10:00 AM	@ Baytown Lee		Pasadena Tour.
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ Houston Milby		Pasadena Tour.
Mar 4	6:00 PM	@ Rio Grande City	Rio Grande City Football Stadium	Field In back Of Football field
Mar 7	6:00 PM	vs Rio Grande City	Benavides Baseball Field	
Mar 11	6:00 PM	vs Juarez-Lincoln	Benavides Baseball Field	
Mar 14	6:00 PM	@ Juarez-Lincoln	La Joya Juarez-Lincoln HS	
Mar 18	6:00 PM	@ Martin	Veterans Field	
Mar 21	6:00 PM	vs Martin	Benavides Baseball Field	
Mar 25	7:00 PM	vs Roma	Benavides Baseball Field	
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Roma	Roma High School	

Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ L.B.J.	SAC Baseball Stadium
Apr 8	6:00 PM	@ Mission Vets	Mission Veterans
Apr 11	6:00 PM	vs Mission Vets	Benavides Baseball Field
Apr 15	7:00 PM	vs Nixon	Benavides Baseball Field
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Nixon	Veterans Field
Apr 22	6:00 PM	@ Mission	Mission High School
Apr 25	6:00 PM	vs Mission	Benavides Baseball Field